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SEMESTER 1
SEPTEMBER 2016
Thursday, September 8" 2016 Parent Orientation — CAFE 2:30pm- 3:30pm
Thursday, September 9" 2016 Parent Orientation — CAFE 2:30pm- 3:30pm
Tuesday, September 13 2016 SONYC Afterschool Begins CAFE — 2:35pm

INTRAMURAL SPORTS: TEAM HANDBALL BEGINS
Tuesday, September 13t 2016 - Friday September 23 2016 Preview Period

Wednesday, September 14" 2016 TEAM SPORTS: Girls Basketball Team Tryouts Begin

TEAM SPORTS: Co-ed Wrestling Team Tryouts Begin
Thursday, September 15™ 2016 Curriculum Night — SONYC EARLY dismissal — 5PM
Friday, September 16, 2016 TEAM SPORTS: Boys Basketball Team Tryouts Begin
Monday, September 26™ 2016 Participant selected activity schedules begin

OCTOBER 2016

Monday, October 3™, 2016 Rosh Hashanah- Onsite SONYC programming 10am -4pm
Tuesday, October 4" 2016 Rosh Hashanah- Onsite SONYC programming 10am -4pm
Monday, October 10t 2016 Columbus Day- SONYC program CLOSED
Wednesday, October 12t", 2016 Yom Kippur — SONYC Field Trip 10am -4pm
Thursday, October 27t , 2016 Parent Teacher Conferences- NO SONYC Programming

SONYC PARENT Orientation for participants joining in
October Café: TBD

NOVEMBER 2016

Tuesday, November 8" 2016 Election Day — Onsite SONYC Programming 10 am -4pm

Friday, November 11*" 2016 Veterans Day — SONYC Program CLOSED

Wednesday, November 16 2016 SONYC PARENT Orientation for participants joining in
November Café: TBD

Thursday, November 17, 2016 TEAM SPORTS: Co-Ed Wrestling Team Ends

Tuesday, November 22" 2016 INTRAMURAL SPORTS: TEAM HANBALL ENDS

Wednesday, November 23™ 2016- Friday, November 25" 2016 | Thanksgiving Recess — SONYC Program CLOSED

Monday, November 28™" 2016 INTRAMURAL BASKETBALL BEGINS

Wednesday, November 30, 2016 TEAM SPORTS: GIRLS BASKETBALL TEAM FORMED/SESSION &

PRACTICE BEGIN

December 2016

Wednesday, December 2nd 2016 TEAM SPORTS: BOYS BASKETBALL TEAM FORMED/SESSION &
PRACTICS BEGIN

Friday December 9t or 16" 2016 SONYC Program CLOSED

Wednesday, December 14 2016 SONYC Parent Orientation for participants who joined in
December CAFE TBD

Friday December 23" 2016 — Monday January 2" 2017 Winter Recess — SONYC Program CLOSED

January 2017

Tuesday, January 3 2017 SONYC Program Resumes

Monday, January 9t 2017 SONYC Field Trip/ Onsite Programming 10am -4pm

Monday, January 16™ 2017 Martin Luther King Jr. Day — SONYC Program CLOSED

Wednesday, January 18™ 2017 SONYC Parent Orientation for participants who joined in
January CAFE TBD

Friday, January 27. 2017 END OF SEMESTER 1




SEMESTER 2

Monday, January 30, 2017

Wednesday, February 15" 2017

SEMESTER 2 Begins (New Activity Selection)

February 2017

February CAFE TBD

SONYC Parent Orientation for participants who joined in

Monday, February 20" 2017

President’s Day SONYC Program Closed

Tuesday, February 21° — Friday February 24"

March 2017

SONYC Onsite Programming/ Field Trips 10am -4pm

Wednesday, March 15, 2017 Parent Teacher Conferences —SONYC Program Closed

Tuesday, April 4 2017

April 2017
INTRAMURAL BASKETBALL ENDS

Monday, April 10" 2017- Friday, April 14™ 2017

Spring Recess — SONYC Program Closed

Monday, April 16" 2017

10am -4pm

Spring Recess SONYC onsite programming/field trip

Tuesday, April 17" 2017

10am -4pm

Spring Recess SONYC onsite programming/field trip

Monday April 24, 2017

Friday, May 5" 2017

INTRAMURAL SOCCER BEGINS
MAY 2017

Staff VS Student Basketball Teams Game

Friday, May 26" 2017 — Monday, May 30" 2017

Thursday, June 8" 2017

June 2017

4pm

Memorial Day Recess — SONYC Program Closed

Anniversary Day- SONYC Onsite Programming/Field Trip 10-

Monday, June 12t 2017

Clerical Day — SONYC Onsite Programming/Field Trip 10-4pm

Wednesday, June 14 2017

SONYC RECOGNITION CEREMONY 5pm-7pm

Friday, June 16" 2017

ALUMNI vs current Student Basketball Games

Tuesday, June 20, 2017

INTRAMURAL SOCCER ENDS

Friday, June 23 2017 LAST DAY OF SONYC
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